
25− 20− 15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15 20 25

TP dxy(PV) (cm)

0.8

1

1.2

R
at

io 0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.02

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 d
xy

(P
V

)

Efficiency vs Dxy(PV)

1− 0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1

TP dxy(PV) (cm)

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

R
at

io 0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 d
xy

(P
V

)

Efficiency vs Dxy(PV)

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30

TP dz(PV) (cm)

0.8

1

1.2

R
at

io 0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 d
z(

P
V

)

Efficiency vs Dz(PV)

1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1

TP dz(PV) (cm)

1

1.5

2

2.5

R
at

io 0

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.08

0.09

0.1

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 d
z(

P
V

)

Efficiency vs Dz(PV)Efficiency vs Dz(PV)

DQM_DisplacedSUSY__CKF_
DQM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_
DQM_DisplacedSUSY__CKF_BDT_
DQM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_BDT_


	Contents
	Page 1


